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
Shredding – Computer Recycling

Climate Controlled Storage
Specializing in shipments to

Arizona, California, Florida, Georgia,
&The Carolinas

PUCO #770-HG
U.S. D.O.T. #070851

Call for Free Moving
EstimateToday

440-946-9300
WE SELL BOXES
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THE SAMS TEAM - “DEDICATED TO RESULTS”

Mary Sams,
Realtor

440-897-HOME
marysams@howardhanna.com

Michael Sams,
Realtor

216-244-7335
michaelsams@howardhanna.com

Mentor Contemporary with open floor plan and

first floor master. 4 bed 2 full and 2 half baths.

Finished basement. Cul de Sac location

$319,500

Timberlake Ranch

4 bedroom, 2 full bath,

fireplace, sunroom, and

attached 2 car garage.

$198,500

Willoughby Hills

Cute ranch on half acre.

1 bedroom, 1 bath updated.

$64,900

SOLD

Ranch home with basement.

3 bedroom 1.5 baths.

Willoughby, Ridge Acres.

2 car garage priced at

$144,900

NEW PRICE

RUSS SULZMANN, CPRES
440-537-9415

Resultzii@aol.com
Over 49 years in the Real Estate business.
Call SHERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SHERRY LOREK, CRS
216-780-4455 • SherryLor@aol.com

VETERANS SPECIALIST, HUD & FORECLOSURE
SPECIALIST RELOCATION CERTIFIEDProfessional Realty

Privately set off the road this stately, beautifully maintained
5 BD, 5 1/2 BA brick front colonial sits on a 3.96 Acre flag
style lot, the front entrance brings you to the 2-story foyer
with rod iron open staircase and gleaming Brazilian hardwood
flooring, formal dining room plus extra living area off of the
well appointed kitchen offering island, breakfast bar, granite,
octagon eat area, serving area w/flat screen hookup, walk in
pantry & appliances, 1st floor laundry rm w/slate flooring,
granite plus washer/dryer, first floor powder room, 2 story,
18’ high great room with stone, gas fireplace, wall of windows
plus double fans & new carpet in 2020, 1st floor master suite
with French doors to a private retreat sitting rm/office with
gas fireplace, master bath with jetted tub, granite & double
sinks, 2 walk-in closets, bedrooms upstairs offer full baths,
spacious, carpeted loft perfect for game rm or media, large
13 course finished basement (in 2016) with full bath,
bedroom #5 and divided rooms for exercise and mechanics,
house wired for security system, surround sound, path to
cleared garden beyond wooded area, stamped patio, water
softener, lifetime warranty on 2007 roof, 3 car heated
att. garage, home warranty, Chardon Schools.

HAMBDEN • $499,900
3 bdrm, meticulously maintained

Ranch w/full Bsmt*Beautiful

updated kitchen (w/all appl’s),

full & half baths*Liv Rm w/

gas FRPL*HW floors in

Bdrms*2 Bay windows*Full

Unfinished Basement*43’

Wood deck*Storage Shed*2 Car,

Garage*Fenced Yard*Just N of

Rt 2 off Rt 306*Home Warranty

MENTOR • $188,800
Wow! This spacious Ranch has a
finished basement on an acre wooded
lot, 2/3 bedroom, 1 1/2 baths home
has many updates, all since 2013:
Plumbing, electric panel, furnace, hot
water tank, windows, granite counters,
lighting, carpet, roof and gutters!
The basement rec-room features
custom built-in wood shelves and
storage benches or an additional
space for entertaining. New electric
baseboard heat in the basement
keeps in cozy in the winter and the
3rd bedroom/bonus room could be
used as an office or workout room.

WILLOUGHBY HILLS • $214,900

Over 6,000 SF*Cape Cod*4 BR’s*4 Full & 2 half baths*Gorgeous HW floors*Formal

dining rm*Office1st FL Mstr w/glamour bath & HUGE closet *Fabulous Morning rm

w/vaulted ceiling*2nd Mstr suit upstairs*Loft overlooks 1st floor*WALK-OUT Basement

offers full living quarters for in-law or teen suite w/full Kitchen plus Weight rm &

2 storage rooms*3 FRPL’s*2 Staircases*11 Skylights*5 Mounted TV’s*Pella Windows*Sec

Sys*4 Car, Side entry garage*Unbelievable rear yard w/Paver brick patios, built-in Weber

grill*3.5 ACRES w/creek*Home Warranty

CONCORD • $799,800

DO YOU NEED A PROPERTY

OR CLASSIC CAR VALUED

FOR PROBATE OR NEED

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